K180000033147

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(ive	Andoto, o Hairie)	
(Ad	dress)	
•	,	
(Ád	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Name	e)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of	of Status
·	_	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



Γ;

400381726784

92 115/22-+1.013-+0*2* ••28/1.

JAVISION OF COMPORATIONS
22 APR 28 PM 12: 06

T. MATTHEWS MAY 1 1 2022

RECEIVE

,

2022 APR 28 AM 7: 36

SECLETATION STATE
TALLAHASSEE FL

4

February 24, 2022

VADIM BOYKO PO BOX 810101 BOCA RATON, FL 33431

SUBJECT: GADGET MEDICS LLC

Ref. Number: L18000023147

We have received your document for GADGET MEDICS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Tekayla T Matthews OPS

Letter Number: 322A00004541

www.sunbiz.org

CÒVER'LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

Division of Cor	•		
Gadget Med	dies LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Lan		
	Name of Lan	ited Liability Company	1
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	!
	Vadim Boyko		
		Name of Person	
	Gadget Medies, LLC		
		Firm/Company	
	PO Box 810101		
		Address	
	Boca Raton, FL 33431		
		City/State and Zip Code	
	vadim@gadgetmedies.com	to be used for future annual report not	itication).
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please c	ŕ	ification)
Vadim Boyko	one criming that maner, prease of	970 3550678	
		at ()	
Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytin	ne Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for t	ne foilowing amount:		
- № \$25,00 Firing Lac	II. \$30.50 billing Fee & Certificate of Status	I) \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	E \$60.00 Filing Feb, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Addres		Street Address:	
Registration Section		Registration Section	
Division of C	•	Division of Corporations	
P.O. Box 632		The Centre of	
Tallahassee, FL 32314		2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810	

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)



22 APR 28 PH 12: 06

Gadget Medies, LLC

company has been notified in writing of this change.

lity Company were filed on 25th of	January 2018	and assigned
		1
ng:		1:
e limited liability company here:		
"Limited Liability Company," the design	nation "LLC" or the abb	reviation "L.L.C."
e:		···
DDRESS)		
PO Box \$10101		14
Boca Raton, FL 334	31	<u> </u>
У		i
		6 .1
stered office address on our recorere: /adim Boyko	rds, enter the name	e of the new regis
ere: /adim Boyko 04 Banyan Trl, 810101		e of the new regis
ere: /adim Boyko 04 Banyan Trl, 810101		;
5 (1	PO Box \$10101 Boca Raton, FL 3342	PO Box \$10101 Boca Raton, FL 33431

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u> AMBR	<u>Name</u> Andrey Shilov	Address	Type of Action
		6614 Las Flores Dr.	∐ □Add
		Boca Raton, FL 33433	Remove
AMBR	Vadim Boyko		□Change
••			□Add
		PO Box 810101	□Remove
		Boca Raton, FL 33431	■Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change
			1
			Change
			_
			·
			∏P
			□ Change

				il
			····	8:
			<u> </u>	
				·
				
			.	
Effective date, if other If an effective date is listed, the Note: If the date inserted document's effective date	e date must be specific and in this block does not r	d cannot be prior to date of meet the applicable statu	filing or more than 90 days a	ptional) after filing.) Pursuánt to 605.0207 this date will nột be listed as t
e record specifies a delayerd is filed.	d effective date, but not	t an effective time, at 12	:01 a.m. on the earlier of	(b) The 90th day after the
Dated 4/21/22		10 - 0	n ——	
.	Signature of a	member or authorized repr	resentative of a member	
		olu Bo		
-		Typed or printed name (f signee	